PCD2.C1000
Saia-Burgess Controls AG
PCD2.C2000 PCD2.C1000
0 1 2 3
7 6 5 4
| 1
Data Sheet
31-531  ENG01  –  Data Sheet  –  PCD2.C1000

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com�
Subjects to change without notice.31-531  ENG01  –  2021-05-04  –  Data sheet  –  PCD2.C1000
Ordering information
Type Short description Description Weight
PCD2.C1000 PCD2.C1000 for 4 modules Extension housing with 4 I/O module sockets and 24 VDC power supply for
PCD2.M4560 and PCD2.M5540
500 g
Accessories
Type Short description Description Weight
PCD2.K010 I/O bus connector I/O bus connector for PCD2.M4560 to PCD2.Cx000 or PCD2.Cx000 to
PCD2.Cx000
10 g
PCD2.K106 Extension cable 0.9 m Extension cable for PCD2.M5540 to PCD2.C1000/..C2000 or PCD3.Cxx0
(length 0.9 m - from version C)
100 g
PCD3.K106 Extension cable 0.7 m Extension cable for PCD2.M4560 to PCD2.Cx000, PCD3.M/T/C to PCD3.Cxx0
or PCD2.C1000/..C2000 to PCD2.C1000/..C2000 (length 0.7 m)
140 g
PCD3.K116 Extension cable 1.2 m Extension cable for PCD2.M4560 to PCD2.Cx000, PCD3.M/T/C to PCD3.Cxx0
or PCD2.C1000/..C2000 to PCD2.C1000/..C2000 (length 1.2 m)
180 g